

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (DIRECTION - TO LODGE
FIR/COMPLAINT) NO. 3572 of 2026

=====

JASMIN UDAYKUMAR BHRAMBHATT
Versus
PUNITKUMAR MITHALAL CHAUDARY (DELETED AS PER ORDER DATED
13.03.2026) & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MS JHANVI R PANDYA(12223) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
DELETED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 3
MS DHWANI TRIPATHI, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. MENGDEY

Date : 16/07/2026

ORDER

Learned APP has produced a report submitted by the concerned police authorities which is ordered to be taken on record. A copy of the said report shall be submitted to the petitioner. Stand over to 30.7.2026.

Manshi

(M. R. MENGDEY,J)